Docket No.: EL008RH-4 07-19-2000 FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (Hev. 6-93) Patent and Trademark Office JUN 2 2 2000 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar P08/REV02 Tab settings - -101407988 To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): ROBERT L. HEIMANN WILLIAM M. DALTON 10.22.W Name: ELISHA TECHNOLOGIES CO LLC JOHN HAHN DAVID M. PRICE Internal Address: ORSCHELN MANAGEMENT CO WAYNE L. SOUCIE **2000 US HWY 63 SOUTH** Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) ☐ Yes 🛛 No **MOBERLY, MISSOURI, 65270** 3. Nature of conveyance: Street Address: 2000 US HWY 63 SOUTH ☑ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement Change of Name City: MOBERLY State: MO ZIP: 65270 □ Other Execution Date: JUNE 14 & 15, 2000 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? **⊠** No Application number(s) or registration numbers(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 09/532,982 Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes **⊠** No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: concerning document should be mailed: Name: MICHAEL K. BOYER 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):....\$ 40.00 Internal Address: CHIEF PATENT COUNSEL ☐ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account ORSCHELN MANAGEMENT CO Authorized to be charged to deposit account Street Address: 2000 US HWY 63 SOUTH 8. Deposit account number: 15-0680 (Orscheln Management Co.) City: MOBERLY State: MO ZIP: 65270 07/18/2000 ASCOTT 00000136 150680 09532982 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 01 FC:581 40.00 CH 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Signature

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

MICHAEL K. BOYER

Name of Person Signing

REEL: 010916 FRAME: 0871

JUNE 16, 2000

Date

CERTIFICATE OF NAPPlicant(s): ROBERT	MAILING BY FIRST CLAS L. HEIMANN ET AL.	SS MAIL (37 CFR 1.8)	Docket No. EL008RH-4
Serial No. 09/532,982	Filing Date MARCH 22, 2000	Examiner W. NICOLAS	Group Art Unit 1741
nvention: "ELECTRO	OLYTIC PROCESS FOR FORM JUN 2 2 2000	JUN 2 2 2000 E	
	RADEMPE	RADEMIA	
I hereby certify that thi	s <u>ASSIGNMENT RECORD</u> A	ATION (Identify type of correspondence)	
is being deposited wit	th the United States Postal Ser		envelope addressed to: The
Commissioner of Pate	ents and Trademarks, Washingto	on, D.C. 20231-0001 on 🕡	(Date)
		MICHAEL K. BOYER - US (Typed or Printed Name of Person) (Signature of Person Mailing	Mailing Correspondence)
	Note: Each paper must ha	ave its own certificate of mailing.	

P07B/REV03

D
\$

1)90 8		Application Number	09/532,982
F TRANSMI	TTAL	Filing Date	MARCH 22 ZOOL
FORM	1	First Named Inventor	MARCH 12, ZOOL HELMANN
(to be used for all correspondence	e after initial filing)	Group Art Unit	1741
		Examiner Name	NICOLAS
Total Number of Pages in This	Submission	Attorney Docket Number	1 00
	ENCLO	SURES (check all that ap	
Fee Transmittal Form Fee Attached		ment Papers <i>Application)</i> g(s)	After Allowance Communication to Group Appeal Communication to Boat of Appeals and Interferences
Amendment / Response	Licensi	ing-related Papers	Appeal Communication to Gro
After Final	Petition and Ac	n Routing Slip (PTO/SB/69) companying Petition	Proprietary Information
Affidavits/declaration	Petition	n to Convert to a onal Application	Status Letter
Extension of Time Request	Power	of Attorney, Revocation e of Correspondence	Additional Enclosure(s) (please identify below):
Express Abandonment Req	uest	al Disclaimer	
Information Disclosure Stat	emen	Entity Statement	
Certified Copy of Priority Document(s)	Reque	st for Refund	
Response to Missing Parts Incomplete Application	/		
Response to Missing Parts under 37 CFR 1.52 or 1.53			
SIGN	ATURE OF APPL	ICANT, ATTORNEY, OF	RAGENT
Firm or Individual name	CHAEL	K. BOVER	
Signature	Mulia	men	
Date // U	Just 200		
	CERTIFIC	ATE OF MAILING	
	ndence is being depo		Postal Service as first class mail in a 231 on this date:

Burden Hour Statement: This form is estimated to take 0.2 flours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form should be send to the Chief Information Officer. Patent and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Assistant Commissioner for Patents, Washington, DC 20231.

RECORDED: 06/22/2000

PATENT REEL: 010916 FRAME: 0873